Edition: 02/02.2019TVP 02 T A Replaces: 01/09.2018
VARIABLE
DISPLACEMENT
AXIAL PISTON
PUMPS
For truck
applications
Headquarters:

port
Dimensions at page 5 and page 6
Order example TVP 60·84 S-16 Z0-P MF/OF-N-RP1-LS2-G
Not included
in supply
R
ep
la
ce
s:
 0
1/
09
.2
01
8
O
TVP
5DCAT054-ID02
PORT SIZES
INLET / OUTLET PORTS
DRAIN
PORTS
LOAD SENSING
PORTS
Ports type
Split
SSM
Split
SSS
SAE
ODT
SAE
ODT
Gas
BSPP (l)
SAE
ODT
IN OUT IN OUT IN OUT Y W X X
TVP 60·84 MF MC SF SC MF OF OC OB GA 03
(l) Standard.
CODE
Nominal
size
A B C D
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
mm
(in)
Thread
Depth mm (in)
Nm
(lbf in)
Nm
(lbf in)
MC 1”
25,4
(1.00)
52,4
(2.06)
26,2
(1.03)
M 10
17 (0.6693)
—
30 +2,5
(266 ÷ 288)
MF 2”
51
(2.01)